

Video Wall VL5PJ

OPEN

Artistic Immersion, Overwhelming Captivation



Daisy Chain Capability



Easy Color Adjustment



Efficient Operation

Ultra Narrow

Bezel

VL5PJ	
Screen Size	55" / 49"
Aspect Ratio	16:9
Native Resolution	FHD (1,920 × 1,080)
Brightness	500 nit (Typ.)
Contrast Ratio	1,200 : 1 (55") / 1,000 : 1 (49")

YNAMIC

SPORTS



Daisy Chain Capability

By using this daisy-chained network feature, you can execute commands such as controlling, monitoring and even updating firmware.



Real-Time LG ConnectedCare

Maintenance is easy and fast with the optional LG ConnectedCare* service, a cloud service solution provided by LG. It remotely manages the status of displays in client workplaces for fault diagnosis and remote-control services, enabling the stable operation of clients' businesses.

* LG ConnectedCare is the brand name of LG Signage365Care Service. The availability differs by region.



Ultra Narrow Bezel

The 3.5mm ultra narrow bezel size creates immersive and seamless viewing experiences on assembled video wall screens.



Easy Color Adjustment

Depending on the content, the color temperature of the display can be easily adjusted in increments of 100K using a remote control.



Image Gap Reduction

CONNECTIVITY

The VL5PJ includes an image improvement algorithm that can reduce image gaps among tiled displays when playing back videos. Objects located on the bezel boundaries are adjusted for a seamless viewing experience.

* The "LG Conventional" refers to displays which do not include an image improvement algorithm.

** The image shown above are for illustration purposes only.



High Performance and Great Scalability

Thanks to its built-in SoC and webOS smart signage platform, the VL5PJ can execute several tasks at once while providing smooth content playback without the need for a media player. As webOS supports HTML5 as a web-based platform and offers SDK (Software Development Kit), it is even easier for SIs to build and optimize their web apps.

* SDK can be downloaded with the link below. (https://webossignage.developer.lge.com)



* Jack Panels may differ from the above image, so please contact LG sales team to verify before ordering.



Download LG C-Display+ Mobile App Google Play Store Google Play Store LG may make changes to specifications and product descriptions without notice. Copyright © 2021 LG Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. The names of products and brands mentioned here may be the trademarks of their respective owners.



Business Solutions